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Europe
02-04.07.2021
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SWIFT CUP EUROPE SWIFT CUP EUROPE - RACE 3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. . Race time 6 1:52.769 11:58:24.637 12 1:52.887 12:09:42.082
Po. 1 - # 533 BUCSI A. - Suzuki Swift 27:36.924
1 1:57.511 11:45:48.143 7 1:52.807 12:00:17.444 13 1:52.910 12:11:34.992
2 2:48.278 11:48:36.421 8 1:51.793 12:02:09.237
2 . . Diff. First
3 2:46.582 11:51:23.003 9 1:51.703 12:04:00.940 Po. 6 - # 586 SOWKA A. - Suzuki Swift +11.563
4 3:15.139 11:54:38.142 10 1:53.056 12:05:53.996 ! 2:01.153 11:45:51.078
5 1:53.155 11:56:31.297 11 1:54.116 12:07:48.112 2 2:48.397 11:48:39.475
6 1:51.303 11:58:22.600 12 1:53.604 12:09:41.716 3 2:47.060 11:51:26.535
7 1:52.100 12:00:14.700 13 1:52.592 12:11:34.308 4 3:12.836 11:54:39.371
3 1:52.352 12:02:07.052 5 1:52.924 11:56:32.295
. . Diff. First . B
. P 12:03:58.280  Po.4-# 110 ZELLHOFER C. - Suzuki Swift 1715 6 1:53.747 11:58:26.042
10 1:51.127 12:05:49.407 1 1:58.030 11:45:46.808 7 1:52.830 12:00:18.872
1 1:51.255 12:07:40.662 2 2:47.040 11:48:33.848 8 1:52.850 12:02:11.722
12 1:51.261 12:09:31.923 3 2:45.579 11:51:19.427 9 1:52.365 12:04:04.087
13 1:51.736 12:11:23.659 4 3:15.956 11:54:35.383 10 1:52.579 12:05:56.666
5 1:53.350 11:56:28.733 11 1:52.759 12:07:49.425
i . . Diff. First 6 1:52.888 11:58:21.621 12 1:52.978 12:09:42.403
Po. 2 - # 513 BALDI G. - Suzuki Swift +10.101
1 1:58.935 11:45:49.287 7 1:52.965 12:00:14.586 13 1:52.819 12:11:35.222
2 2:47.954 11:48:37.241 8 1:53.357 12:02:07.943
. . Diff. First
3 2:46.603 11:51:23.844 9 1:52.812 12:04:00.755  Po.7 - #512 TIM G. - Suzuki Swift +11.952
4 3.14.536 11:54:38.380 10 1:52.974 12:05:53.729 1 1:58.592 11:45:49.875
5 1:53.413 11:56:31.793 11 1:53.637 12:07:47.366 2 2:48.305 11:48:38.180
6 1:53.881 11:58:25.674 12 1:53.258 12:09:40.624 3 2:46.686 11:51:24.866
7 1:52.838 12:00:18.512 13 1:54.150 12:11:34.774 4 3:13.845 11:54:38.711
3 1:52.939 12:02:11.451 5 1:53.052 11:56:31.763
2 . . Diff. First . cQ.
9 1:51.669 12:04:03.120 ~ PO- 5 - #587 BANAS M. - Suzuki Swift +11.333 6 1:53.566 11:58:25.329
10 1:51.608 12:05:54.728 1 2:01.881 11:45:54.943 7 1:54.667 12:00:19.996
11 1:53.724 12:07:48.452 2 2:47.320 11:48:42.263 8 1:52.379 12:02:12.375
12 1:52.350 12:09:40.802 3 2:46.268 11:51:28.531 9 1:52.844 12:04:05.219
13 1:52.958 12:11:33.760 4 3:11.401 11:54:39.932 10 1:52.524 12:05:57.743
5 1:54.090 11:56:34.022 11 1:52.572 12:07:50.315
- - Diff. First 6 1:52.407 11:58:26.429 12 1:52.689 12:09:43.004
Po. 3 - #505 HARTMANN B. - Suzuki SWift  , 10'c1q
1 1:59.067 11:45:50 557 7 1:52.908 12:00:19.337 13 1:52.607 12:11:35.611
2 2:48.352 11:48:38.909 8 1:52.645 12:02:11.982
3 2:47.245 11:51:26.154 9 1:52.574 12:04:04.556
4 3:12.796 11:54:38.950 10 1:52.252 12:05:56.808
5 1:52.918 11:56:31.868 11 1:52.387 12:07:49.195
Fastest lap: 1:51.127
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SWIFT CUP EUROPE SWIFT CUP EUROPE - RACE 3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8- # 164 ZELLHOFER M. - Suzuki Swift 'igf;gzt 6 1:52.690 11:58:28.301 12 1:52.391 12:09:56.950
1 1:59.983 11:45:47.839 7 1:53.548 12:00:21.849 13 1:52.474 12:11:49.424
2 2:47.925 11:48:35.764 8 1:54.285 12:02:16.134
3 2:46.672 11:51:22.436 9 1:53.398 12:04:09.532  Po. 13- #107 MAYR M. - Suzuki Swift ‘o6 083
4 3:14.827 11:54:37.263 10 1:53.397 12:06:02.929 ! 2:01.773 11:45:55.062
5 1.54.099 11:56:31.362 11 1:53.323 12:07:56.252 2 2:50.665 11:48:45.727
6 1:53.040 11:58:24.402 12 1:53.457 12:09:49.709 3 2:45.947 11:51:31.674
7 1:53.941 12:00:18.343 13 1:54.830 12:11:44.539 4 3:11.310 11:34:42.984
8 1:52.902 12:02:11.245 > 1:54.204 11:36:37.188
9 1:54.707 12:04:05.952  Po.11-#112 MAYR M. - Suzuki Swift 223381 6 1:54.016 11:58:31.204
10 152,509 12:05:58.501 1 2:02.529 11:45:55.738 7 1:54.238 12:00:25.442
1 1:52.106 12:07:50.607 2 2:50.707 11:48:46.445 8 1:54.725 12:02:20.167
1 152,968 12:09:43.575 3 2:46.005 11:51:32.450 9 1:53.720 12:04:13.887
13 152,978 12:11:36.553 4 3:10.765 11:54:43.215 10 1:54.065 12:06:07.952
5 1:54.272 11:56:37.487 11 1:54.470 12:08:02.422
Po. 9 - # 566 SZABLEWSKI J. - Suzuki Swift E{';f;;t 6 1:54.079 11:58:31.566 12 1:53.879 12:09:56.301
1 1:59.744 11:45:51.780 7 1:54.133 12:00:25.699 13 1:54.341 12:11:50.642
2 2:48.137 11:48:39.917 8 1:53.276 12:02:18.975
3 2:47.136 11:51:27.053 9 1:52.927 12:04:11.902  Po. 14 - #507 RACZ G. - Suzuki Swift + 42,408
4 3:12.630 11:54:39.683 10 1:53.558 12:06:05.460 1 2:01.879 11:45:55.288
5 1:54.513 11:56:34.196 1 1:53.666 12:07:59.126 2 2:48.734 11:48:44.022
6 152,482 11:58:26.678 12 1:53.790 12:09:52.916 3 2:46.158 11:51:30.180
7 1:54.016 12:00:20.694 13 1:54.124 12:11:47.040 4 3:11.399 11:54:41.579
g 1.54.170 12:02:14.864 5 1:53.047 11:56:34.626
9 152715 12:00:07.579  PO- 12 - # 546 LENGYEL A. - Suzuki Swift it 6 1:52.416 11:58:27.042
10 152,471 12:06:00.050 1 2:03.041 11:45:53.944 7 1:53.928 12:00:20.970
1 1:52.152 12:07:52.202 2 2:46.780 11:48:40.724 8 1:54.212 12:02:15.182
1 152504 12:09:44.746 3 2:46.980 11:51:27.704 9 1:53.101 12:04:08.283
13 152,647 12:11:37.393 4 3:12.046 11:54:39.750 10 1:52.550 12:06:00.833
5 1:53.104 11:56:32.854 11 1:53.679 12:07:54.512
Po. 10 - # 510 SERAFIN K. - Suzuki Swift . %f.-;gg 6 1:53.346 11:58:26.200 12 1:53.179 12:09:47.691
1 2:03.216 11:45:57.151 7 1:54.083 12:00:20.283 13 1:53.376 12:11:41.067
2 2:48.156 11:48:45.307 8 2:07.538 12:02:27.821
3 2:46.026 11:51:31.333 9 1:52.363 12:04:20.184
4 3:11.250 11:54:42.583 10 1:52.274 12:06:12.458
5 1:53.028 11:56:35.611 11 1:52.101 12:08:04.559
Fastest lap: 1:51.127
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 146 OHRFANDLF. - Suzuki Swift , oo 6 1:56.697 11:58:39.850 12 1:57.717 12:10:33.123
1 2:03.501 11:45:55.869 7 1:57.363 12:00:37.213 13 1:57.237 12:12:30.360
2 2:47.378 11:48:43.247 8 1:56.117 12:02:33.330
3 2:46.136 11:51:29.383 9 1:56.305 12:04:2635  Po.20-#544 GYORGY G. - Suzuki Swift 1,330
4 3:11.761 11:54:41.144 10 1:56.032 12:06:25.667 ! 2:12.588 11:46:07.054
s 1:53.829 11.56:34.973 - 1:55.932 12:08:21.599 2 2:45.092 11:48:52.146
6 1:52.744 11:58:27.717 12 1:56.139 12:10:17.738 3 2:45.713 11:51:37.859
7 1:53.614 12:00:21.331 13 1:56.068 12:12:13.806 4 3:08.562 11:54:46.421
8 1:54.264 12:02:15.595 > 2:00357 11:36:46.778
9 1:53.508 12:04:09.103 PO-18-#500 BURKUSEE. - Suzukd Swift , 1,0053 6 200533 11:58:47.311
10 153,064 12:06:02.167 1 2:10.817 11:46:06.024 7 1:59.766 12:00:47.077
1 1553052 12:07:55.219 2 2:45.335 11:48:51.359 8 1:59.335 12:02:46.412
" 1553379 12:09:48.598 3 2:45.591 11:51:36.950 9 1:59.302 12:04:45.714
3 153,563 12:11:42.161 4 3:09.167 11:54:46.117 10 1:59.881 12:06:45.595
5 1:57.692 11:56:43.809 1 1:58.964 12:08:44.559
Po. 16 - #532 SOMOGYI M. - Suzuki Swift oot oo 6 1:56.884 11:58:40.693 12 1:58.763 12:10:43.322
1 2:07.019 11:46:02.171 7 1:57.412 12:00:38.105 13 1:58.543 12:12:41.865
5 2:46.437 11:48:48.608 8 1:56.906 12:02:35.011
3 2:46.471 11:51:35.079 9 1:57.063 12:04:32.074
4 3:09.392 11:54:44.471 10 1:58.014 12:06:30.088
5 1:56.254 11:56:40.725 1 1:58.200 12:08:28.288
6 1:56.032 11:58:36.757 12 1:57.667 12:10:25.955
7 1:56.001 12:00:32.758 13 1:57.957 12:12:23.912
8 1:56.690 12:02:29.448
9 1.56.408 120425856  PO. 19 - #516 SCHAYER J. - Suzuki Swift 1 0¢ 707
10 1:56.576 12:06:22.432 ! 2:10.111 11:46:05.175
1 156,502 12:08:18.934 2 2:44.747 11:48:49.926
12 1:56.481 12:10:15.415 3 2:46.115 11:51:36.041
3 156,888 12:12:12.303 4 3:09.610 11:54:45.651
5 1:56.760 11:56:42.411
Po. 17 - # 588 FORRAI G. - Suzuki Swift 01y 6 1:56.790 11:58:39.201
1 2:09.147 11:46:04.780 7 1:57.167 12:00:36.368
2 2:44.523 11:48:49.303 8 1:58.963 12:02:35.331
3 2:46.207 11:51:35.510 9 1:57.753 12:04:33.084
4 3:09.862 11:54:45.372 10 1:57.154 12:06:30.238
5 1:57.781 11:56:43.153 11 2:05.168 12:08:35.406

Fastest lap: 1:51.127
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